
                               St. Xavier’s School, Nashik Road 

                                I Terminal Examination 2023-24 

                                          Timetable – Grade 7 

 
Date Day Subject Time 

    

19-10-23 Thursday Art and Craft 9.00 am to 11:00 am 

        

20-10-23 Friday V.Edu / Religion 9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

21-10-23 Saturday Hindi 9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

22-10-23 Sunday Holiday ------------------------- 

    

23-10-23 Monday Maths 9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

24-10-23 Tuesday Holiday ------------------------ 

    

25-10-23 Wednesday English 

Literature 

9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

26-10-23 Thursday Computer 

Applications 

9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

27-10-23 Friday Physics 9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

28-10-23 Saturday Marathi 9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

29-10-23 Sunday Holiday ---------------------- 

    

30-10-23 Monday Chemistry 9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

31-10-23 Tuesday English 

Language 

9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

01-11-23 Wednesday Geography 9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

02-11-23 Thursday Biology 9.00 am to 10.30 am 

    

03-11-23 Friday History & Civics 9.00 am to 10.30 am 

 


